
MJ

M
J

Office space removed from scope

KEY:

Scope Boundary 

Landlord space

External Balcony

Office space within scope

D

EE

FF

GG

HH

ii

Lobby

Unit 6A

Unit 6B

Lobby

Lobby

Gallery at 6th

Lobby

Lobby

WC's

WC's

Lobby

A

B

C

Aa

J

1

1 3a

2

2

3

3 4

4 5

5 5a

Da

R4

R12 R1

R2

R3

6 7

Balcony North

Balcony South

D06.01

D06.02

D06.04

D06.06

D06.05

D06.08

D06.02

D06.03

D06.09

D06.10

D06.12

D06.13D06.14D06.15D06.16

D06.17

D06.19

D06.20

D06.21

D06.32

D06.34 D06.33

D06.31

D06.28

D06.30

D06.29

D06.24

D06.25

D06.23

D06.11

D06.26

D06.07

ST4

ST1

ST3

ST2

D06.18

D06.35

06.01

06.02

06.04

06.05

06.08

06.10

06.11

06.03

06.07

06.06

Goods Lift 
Lobby

06.09

06.12

06.13

D06.36 D06.37

D06.27

D06.22

D06.38

D06.39

06.14

Lobby

1800x1000mm 
plinth, 550mm tall

1000x700mm 
plinths, 550mm tall

NOTE:

Retain all existing access controls to doors
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